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Vendor History Report
Tyler County, TX By Vendor Name

Posting Date Range  -

Payment Date Range 03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024

Payable Number Post Date 1099 Payment Number Payment Date Shipping Tax NetDescription Amount PaymentDiscount

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

000306 - CHESTER WATER SUPPLY CORP. 0.00 0.00 27.6427.64 27.640.00

2/24-31 3/7/2024 150940 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 27.6431/PCT 2 27.64 27.640.00

000308 - CITY OF WOODVILLE 0.00 0.00 3,415.623,415.62 3,415.620.00

2/2024-00001903 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 72.3200001903/COCLK 72.32 72.320.00

2/2024-00002804 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 80.2100002804/ANNEX2 80.21 80.210.00

2/2024-01024002 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 172.7201024002/TAX 172.72 172.720.00

2/2024-07152001 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 286.9407152001/ NUTRITION CENTER 286.94 286.940.00

2/2024-07152002 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 751.2207152002/CRTHSE & CDA 751.22 751.220.00

2/24-00002090 3/7/2024 150975 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 39.0000002090/AIRPORT 39.00 39.000.00

2/24-00002592 3/7/2024 150941 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 183.7100002592/ANNEX 2 183.71 183.710.00

2/24-05119001 3/7/2024 150975 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 1,756.6205119001/TCSO 1,756.62 1,756.620.00

2/24-07087601 3/7/2024 150975 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 72.8807087601/NUTRITON CENTER 72.88 72.880.00

000777 - ENTERGY 0.00 0.00 8,871.268,871.26 8,871.260.00

10018587647 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 178.96133941435/PCT.4 178.96 178.960.00

10018587648 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 27.01133941435/COCLK 27.01 27.010.00

10018587649 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 797.69113941435/COCLK 797.69 797.690.00

10018587652 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 1,099.45133941435/SHELTER W/SHOP 1,099.45 1,099.450.00

10018587654 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 1,131.39133941435/NUTR. CTR. 1,131.39 1,131.390.00

10018587655 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 21.94133941435/VENDORS 21.94 21.940.00

10018587656 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 63.10133941435/VENDORS 63.10 63.100.00

10018587674 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 71.70133941435/TCSO 71.70 71.700.00

10018587676 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 1,562.85133941435/COURTHOUSE 1,562.85 1,562.850.00

10018587677 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 21.94133941435/TCSO 21.94 21.940.00

10018587678 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 1,735.89133941435/TCSO 1,735.89 1,735.890.00

10018587684 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 187.30133941435/PCT.3 187.30 187.300.00

10018587726 3/14/2024 151108 3/14/2024 0.00 0.00 641.76133941435/TAX 641.76 641.760.00

220005891564 3/21/2024 151134 3/20/2024 0.00 0.00 866.85140145467/ TC COMPLEX 866.85 866.850.00

300004318106 3/28/2024 151191 3/27/2024 0.00 0.00 439.79165715186/PCT4 439.79 439.790.00

465004336996 3/14/2024 151022 3/13/2024 0.00 0.00 23.64173886458/PCT 3 23.64 23.640.00

001812 - SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 0.00 0.00 577.39577.39 577.390.00

2/24-1313576 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 30.701313576/RODEO ARENA 30.70 30.700.00

2/24-140061 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 50.45140061/RODEO ARENA 50.45 50.450.00

2/24-1807510 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 21.171807510/RODEO ARENA 21.17 21.170.00

2/24-1807528 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 20.501807528/RODEO ARENA 20.50 20.500.00

2/24-1833151 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 135.111833151/PCT 2 135.11 135.110.00

2/24-2749173 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 32.292749173/RODEO ARENA 32.29 32.290.00
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2/24-342683 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 67.23342683/AIRPORT 67.23 67.230.00

2/24-35055 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 76.1535055/AIRPORT 76.15 76.150.00

2/24-55988 3/7/2024 150956 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 89.6055988/ ROSEO ARENA 89.60 89.600.00

3/2024-2782325 3/28/2024 151204 3/27/2024 0.00 0.00 33.692782325/AIRPORT 33.69 33.690.00

3/24-2708881 3/28/2024 151204 3/27/2024 0.00 0.00 20.502708881/AIRPORT 20.50 20.500.00

001814 - SENECA WATER SUPPLY CORP. 0.00 0.00 56.2856.28 56.280.00

2/24-166 3/7/2024 150957 3/6/2024 0.00 0.00 56.28166/PCT 1 BARN 56.28 56.280.00

001916 - TYLER COUNTY WATER SUPPLY CORP. 0.00 0.00 45.4845.48 45.480.00

3/2024-00583 3/21/2024 151155 3/20/2024 0.00 0.00 45.4800583/PCT 4 45.48 45.480.00

Vendors: (6)        Total 01 - Vendor Set 01: 0.00 0.00 12,993.6712,993.67 12,993.670.00

Vendors: (6)        Report Total: 0.00 0.00 12,993.6712,993.67 12,993.670.00


